)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:28:25 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0369 (Rat #0134, Act #0199 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0271, H 2600)

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 306 of 1975, as amended, relating to the writing of medical malpractice liability insurance
through a joint underwriting association, so as to delete the phrase requiring such association to expire on December 31, 1983,
thereby making the joint underwriting association expire at such time as the South Carolina General Assembly determines that
it is no longer needed by the South Carolina health care providers.

03/23/83
03/24/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
05/25/83
05/26/83
05/27/83
05/31/83
05/31/83
05/31/83
05/31/83
06/07/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-777
Read second time SJ-804

Read third time and sent to House SJ-851

Introduced and read first time HJ-1793

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1794
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3048
Read second time HJ-3141

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3203

Ratified R 134

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/83

Act No. 199

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



