

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0369 (Rat #0134, Act #0199 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance

Similar (S 0271, H 2600)

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 306 of 1975, as amended, relating to the writing of medical malpractice liability insurance through a joint underwriting association, so as to delete the phrase requiring such association to expire on December 31, 1983, thereby making the joint underwriting association expire at such time as the South Carolina General Assembly determines that it is no longer needed by the South Carolina health care providers.

03/23/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-777
03/24/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-804
03/30/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-851
03/31/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1793
03/31/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1794
05/25/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3048
05/26/83	House	Read second time HJ-3141
05/27/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3203
05/31/83		Ratified R 134
05/31/83		Signed By Governor
05/31/83		Effective date 05/31/83
05/31/83		Act No. 199
06/07/83		Copies available